
83

IN
D

IAN
A

ILLIN
O

IS

394

83

55

55

41

231

30

30

Steger Rd
W 81st Ave

W 109th AveW 109th Ave

Crown PointCrown Point

Cedar LakeCedar Lake

Lemon Lake
County Park
Lemon Lake
County Park Youche

Country Club
Youche

Country Club

Lake County
Fair Grounds
Lake County
Fair Grounds

St JohnSt John

ScherervilleSchererville

MerrillvilleMerrillville

DyerDyer

Sauk VillageSauk Village

W 93rd AveW 93rd Ave

E Exchange StE Exchange St

W 109th AveW 109th Ave

101st Ave101st Ave

W 85th AveW 85th Ave

W 133rd AveW 133rd Ave

W 141st AveW 141st Ave

Sheffield Ave

W
hite O

ak Ave

M
ain St

G
rant St

M
arshall St

Parrish Ave

Taft St

Calum
et Ave

Calum
et Ave

Calum
et Ave

IN
D

IAN
A

ILLIN
O

IS
IN

D
IAN

A
ILLIN

O
IS

lakeside
o f  C e d a r  L a k e

Beacon
Pointe

o f  C e d a r  L a k e

Patterso

n St

St Joh n Rd

Lake Shore Dr                                                W 133rd Ave

Local Shopping

Historic
Downtown

Lots Lotsof
A V A I L A B L E   T O D A Y

IN
D

IAN
A

IN
D

IAN
A

IN
D

IAN
A

ILLIN
O

IS
ILLIN

O
IS

ILLIN
O

IS

Other Local Conveniences:
• Top Rated Schools
• Shops on Main
• Lake County Fairgrounds
• Deep River Water Park
• 40 min To Downtown Chicago
• Albanese Candy Factory
• The Shrine Of Christ’s Passion



Pricing and availability subject to change. (6/29/18)

READY
FOR

BUILDING

4
14
15
16

PENDING
$89,800

PENDING
PENDING

1
2

$95,000
$99,000

25
36
41
42
43
44
55

$89,800
$89,800
$74,800
$75,800

PENDING
PENDING
$74,800

58
59
60
61
62
75
80
81
84
85
86
87
88

$169,800
$179,800
$189,800
$199,800
PENDING
PENDING
$85,800
$85,800
$85,800
$85,800
$85,800
$83,800
$79,800

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

105
108
109

$76,800
$76,800
$76,800
$76,800
$76,800
$76,800
$76,800
$76,800

PENDING
$76,800

PENDING
$76,800
$79,800

184
188
191

$69,800
$69,800
$69,800

Phase 1

110
113
116
118
122
128
129

$72,800
$79,800
$79,800
$77,800
$72,800

PENDING
PENDING

Phase 4

24
37
38
39
43
44
45

160
161
173
174

$79,800
$73,800
$75,800
$75,800
$73,800

PENDING
$73,800
$79,800

PENDING
$82,800

PENDING

Phase 5
107 $76,800

Phase 2

68
70
73
76

192
199
200
205

$74,800
$74,800
$75,800
$71,800
$79,800
$72,800
$76,800
$82,800

Phase 3

READY
FOR

BUILDING

Single Family Lots

READY
FOR

BUILDING

2
4

43
48
53
55

$69,800
$69,800
$77,800
$76,800

PENDING
$74,800

56
57
80
81
82
83

$72,800
$72,800
$70,800

PENDING
$72,800
$72,800

G $288,0004.9 Acre Estate Lot


