

LOTS OF LOTS AVAILABLE TO DAY



2 WWW.SCHILLINGDEVELOPMENT.COM

Estates
Wellington

PRICE
PENDING
\$89,800
PENDING
PENDING



Lot #	PRICE
1	\$95,000
2	\$99,000



The Preserve



Phase 1

LOT

.от #	PRICE	Lот #	PRICE	Lот #	PRICE
25	\$89,800	58	\$169,800	89	\$76,800
36	\$89,800	59	\$179,800	90	\$76,800
41	\$74,800	60	\$189,800	91	\$76,800
42	\$75,800	61	\$199,800	92	\$76,800
43	PENDING	62	PENDING	93	\$76,800
44	PENDING	75	PENDING	94	\$76,800
55	\$74,800	80	\$85,800	95	\$76,800
		81	\$85,800	96	\$76,800
		84	\$85,800	97	PENDING
		85	\$85,800	98	\$76,800
		86	\$85,800	105	PENDING
		87	\$83,800	108	\$76,800
		88	\$79,800	109	\$79,800

Phase 2

4.9 Acre Estate Lot



PRICE

\$288,000

SCHILLING

DEVELOPMENT

Pricing and availability subject to change. (6/29/18)





Phase 1

C O P P E R C

Lот #	PRICE
184	\$69,800
188	\$69,800
191	\$69,800

Phase 2

PRICE

\$76,800

Lот #

107

Lот # PRICE \$72,800 110 113 \$79,800 \$79,800 116 118 \$77,800 122 \$72,800 128 PENDING 129 PENDING

Phase 4

Phase 3

Lот #	PRICE
68	\$74,800
70	\$74,800
73	\$75,800
76	\$71,800
192	\$79,800
199	\$72,800
200	\$76,800
205	\$82,800

Phase 5

Lот #	PRICE
24	\$79,800
37	\$73,800
38	\$75,800
39	\$75,800
43	\$73,800
44	PENDING
45	\$73,800
160	\$79,800
161	PENDING
173	\$82,800
174	PENDING



Lот #	PRICE	Lот #	PRICE
2	\$69,800	56	\$72,800
4	\$69,800	57	\$72,800
43	\$77,800	80	\$70,800
48	\$76,800	81	PENDING
53	PENDING	82	\$72,800
55	\$74,800	83	\$72,800

WWW.SCHILLINGDEVELOPMENT.COM 219-365-6000